Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tyco Electronics also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
1/  COLORS AND COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MIL-STD-681.  HOWEVER, DUE TO LENGTH LIMITATIONS OF THE RAYCHEM PART NUMBER,
AN ALTERNATIVE COLOR CODE MAY REPLACE MIL-STD-681 COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS.  (EXAMPLE:  “901/902...” MAY BE REPLACED BY “Axxx”.)  OTHER CODES
AND SUFFIXES MAY BE ADDED TO THE PART NUMBER, AS NECESSARY, TO CAPTURE ANY ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY THE PURCHASE ORDER.
Page 1 of 1
RAYCHEM is a trademark of Tyco Electronics Corporation. Raychem Wire & Cable
501 Oakside Avenue

WEIGHT
( lbs/1000 ft. )
LOWER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
55PC0233-24-* 24 .081 .085 .089 6.02 6.30
55PC0233-22-* 22 .094 .098 .102 8.82 9.13
55PC0233-20-* 20 .112 .116 .121 13.32 13.68
55PC0233-18-* 18 .132 .137 .142 20.04 20.66
55PC0233-16-* 16 .148 .153 .158 25.46 26.13
55PC0233-14-* 14 .180 .185 .191 39.17 40.06
55PC0233-12-* 12 .219 .226 .232 60.01 61.19
55PC0233-10-* 10 .269 .278 .287 94.65 96.77
55PC0233-  8-* 8 .408 .423 .438 173. 181.
55PC0233-  6-* 6 .504 .523 .542 273. 286.
55PC0233-  4-* 4 .648 .672 .696 444. 464.
55PC0233-  2-* 2 .799 .827 .858 695. 724.